Delhi School of Management
Delhi Technological University

Proposed Date Sheet of MBA (Executive) 11, IV End Semester Examination May-2016

Dates/Day

10:00AM- 1:00PM

11/05/2016
Wednesday

EMK-06 Sales and Distribution Management
EHR-05 Global Human Resource Management
EFM-02 Mergers, Acquisition and Corporate Restructuring

EMBA-201Human Resource Management

14/05/2016 | EMBA-402 Corporate Governance, Values and Ethics
Saturday | EMBA-202 Financial Management
15/05/2016 | EKTM-09 Sectoral Application and Emerging Issues in KTM
Sunday | ESCM-07 IT in SCM
EIT-01 Data Warehousing and Database Management
EMBA-203 Marketing Research
18/05/2016 | EKTM-05 Telecommunication for Business
Wednesday | ESCM-01 Total Quality Management
EIT-02 Business Systems Analysis and Design
EMBA-204 Business Environment
22/05/2016 | EMK-04 Advertising and Brand Management
Sunday | EHR-03 Organizational Change and Development
EFM-07 Future, Options and Risk Management
EMBA-205 Management of Innovation, Technology and Change
28/05/2016 | EMBA-401 Project Management
Saturday | EMBA-206 Supply Chain Management
29/05/2016 | EMBA 408 Comprehensive Viva Voce (Practical)
Sunday | EMBA 407 Major Project (Practical)
EMBA 207 Corporate Law
04/06/2016 | EMBA 208 Minor Project (Practical)
Saturday | EMBA 209 Comprehensive Viva-Voce (Practical)

Prof. Vipin, COE




Delhi School of Management

Delhi Technological University
Date Sheet: MBA End term Examinations, May-2016

11/5/2016 | Wednesday | MBA 2nd Sem | SM-201 (Human Resource Management )

12/5/2016 | Thursday MBA 4th Sem | SMC 03 (Business System & Analysis Design)
SMB-02 (International Logistics Management)

13/5/2016 | Friday MBA 2nd Sem | SM-202 (Financial Management )

16/5/2016 | Monday MBA 2nd Sem | SM-203 (Marketing Research )

17/5/2016 | Tuesday MBA 4th Sem | SM-401 (Project Management)

18/5/2016 | Wednesday | MBA 2nd Sem | SM-204 (Economic Environment of Business)

19/5/2016 | Thursday MBA 4th Sem | SM 402 (Corporate Governance)

20/5/2016 | Friday MBA 2nd Sem | SM-205 (Knowledge and Technology Management)

23/5/2016 | Monday MBA 4th Sem | SMC-01 (Strategic Telecommunication Management)
SMB-01 (Total Quality Management)

24/5/2016 | Tuesday MBA 2nd Sem | SM-206 (Supply Chain Management )

25/5/2016 | Wednesday | MBA 4th Sem | SMD-02 (Retail and Distribution Management )
SME 02 (Mergers Acquisition and Corporate Restructuring)
SMF 02 (Compensation Management)

26/5/2016 | Thursday MBA 2nd Sem | SM-207 (Information Technology Management )

27/5/2016 | Friday MBA 4th Sem | SMD-04 (Advertising and Brand Management)
SME 06 (Futures, Options and Risk Management)
SMF 05 (Cross Cultural and Global Human Resource
Management)

28/5/2016 | Saturday MBA 2nd Sem | SM-208 (Business and Corporate Law )

30/5/2016 | Monday MBA 4th Sem | SM-407 Project Viva

31/5/2016 | Tuesday MBA 2nd Sem | SM-209 Comprehensive Viva

Prof. Vipin, COE




